
1297 MVL

1299 MVL

1338 MVL

1399 MVL

1467 MVL

1520 MVL

1550 MVL

1569 MVL

1575 MVL

1643 MVL DELQWILLIAMS, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

Greenville iSD Obj to TRCC FM 

4/26/23 MP 4/28/23; 

W/D of Obj filed by Greenvile ISD 

FM 4/26/23 MP 4/28/23;

W/D of Objection by Quinlan ISD FM 

4/26/23 ml 4/28/23;

Letter Agreement from DA & 

Greenvill/Ouinlan ISD dated 4/26/23 

ml 4/27/23;
GONZALEZ, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

COWSER, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Greenville ISD 

Quinlan ISD 

 8:30:00AM TRCC

WALSH, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

CALDWELL, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

ABADIE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DAY, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

PRUITT, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

HORTON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 1, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

EBY JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Lester Eby Jr  8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

NOAF FM 5/3/23 $650 pd by TT AJ 

5/4/23;

DR Obj to TRCC FM 5/3/23 cure 

arrears, $650 in atty fees pd in plan 

MP 5/4/23;



1383 MVL

1595 MVL

1385 MVL

1397 MVL

1316 MVL

1431 MVL

1438 MVL

1481 MVL

1500 MVL

1502 MVL

1589 MVL

DELQ

GILBREATH, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

JONES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

BROWN JR., D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TUCKER-WHITE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

CROWDER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

FERNANDEZ-TANGUMA, MLEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

SHERRELL, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

DR Response to TRCC FM 4/18/23 

cure arrears, no fees requested MP 

4/20/23;

VASQUEZ, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

CENLAR FSB  8:30:00AM TRCC Obj to TRCC FM 4/5/23 Cenlar FSB 

MP 4/6/23;

MCQUEEN JR, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

Steve & Tanisha 

McQueen 

 8:30:00AM TRCC

Response filed 3/29/23 to cure 

arrears also request $650.00 

attorney to be paid in plan 3/31/23 

ml; 

Letter Agreement with Kaufman 

County and Dallas County MP 

4/6/23
BENNETT, V GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 1, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CHESHIRE, N GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

Nolan Cheshire  8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)



1124 MVL

2224 MVL

1179 MVL

1488 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:25

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, May 24, 2023 at  8:07 am

DOMINGUEZ, J RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

SUSSER, S MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

Stephen Susser  8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

NOAF FM 4/24/23 $650 PD BY TT 

AJ 4/25/23;

RESPONSE TO TRCC FILED 

5/3/23 TO CURE ARREARS ML 

5/8/23

POOLE, K MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 1, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ANDERSON, S PRO SE Sammie 

Anderson 

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ $1,969.73 - DR UNDER 

IO/SMO 5/24/23 MP;

Recd Resp by Debtor filed on 

3/23/2023 and sent to TP for review 

spl;

Objection filed 3/23/23 ml 3/27/23; 

Creditor objection filed 4/12/23 

OBJECTION OF DANIEL D. 

STAFFORD TO (1) TRUSTEE’S 

PLAN MODIFICATION 

AND (2) DEBTOR’S 

MODIFICATION / FIRST AMENDED 

CHAPTER 13 PLAN refer to Docket 

Nos 67 and 78 ml 4/13/23;


