TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 1, 2023

297	MVL	EBY JR, L	ALLMAND LAW	Lester Eby Ir	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
231			FIRM PLLC		0.00.00			NOAF FM 5/3/23 \$650 pd by TT AJ 5/4/23;
								DR Obj to TRCC FM 5/3/23 cure arrears, \$650 in atty fees pd in plan MP 5/4/23:
299	MVL	HORTON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
338	MVL	PRUITT, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
399	MVL	DAY, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1467	MVL	ABADIE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1520	MVL	CALDWELL, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1550	MVL	WALSH, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1569	MVL	COWSER, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Greenville ISD Quinlan ISD	8:30:00AM	TRCC		Greenville iSD Obj to TRCC FM 4/26/23 MP 4/28/23;
								W/D of Obj filed by Greenvile ISD FM 4/26/23 MP 4/28/23;
								W/D of Objection by Quinlan ISD FM 4/26/23 ml 4/28/23;
								Letter Agreement from DA & Greenvill/Ouinlan ISD dated 4/26/23
575	M∨L	GONZALEZ, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
643	MVL	WILLIAMS, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 1, 2023

. . . .

		^r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		Disposition T	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1383	MVL	CHESHIRE, N	GWENDOLYN E Nol HUNT	lan Cheshire	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MarvProctor)	Response filed 3/29/23 to cure arrears also request \$650.00 attorney to be paid in plan 3/31/23 ml; Letter Agreement with Kaufman County and Dallas County MP 4/6/23
1595	MVL	BENNETT, V	GWENDOLYN E HUNT		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1385	MVL	MCQUEEN JR, S	PLLC Mc	eve & Tanisha Queen	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ DR Response to TRCC FM 4/18/23 cure arrears, no fees requested MP 4/20/23;
1397	MVL	VASQUEZ, M	LEE LAW FIRM CE PLLC	NLAR FSB	8:30:00AM	TRCC		Obj to TRCC FM 4/5/23 Cenlar FSB MP 4/6/23;
1316	MVL	SHERRELL, K	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1431	MVL	FERNANDEZ-TANGUMA,	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
1438	MVL	CROWDER, T	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1481	MVL	TUCKER-WHITE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1500	MVL	BROWN JR., D	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1502	MVL	JONES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
1589	MVL	GILBREATH, M	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 1, 2023

1124	MVL	ANDERSON, S	PRO SE	Sammie Anderson	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$1,969.73 - DR UNDER IO/SMO 5/24/23 MP;
								Recd Resp by Debtor filed on 3/23/2023 and sent to TP for review spl; Objection filed 3/23/23 ml 3/27/23; Creditor objection filed 4/12/23 OBJECTION OF DANIEL D. STAFFORD TO (1) TRUSTEE'S PLAN MODIFICATION AND (2) DEBTOR'S MODIFICATION / FIRST AMENDED CHAPTER 13 PLAN refer to Docket Nos 67 and 78 ml 4/13/23;
2224	MVL	POOLE, K	MAXWELL LAW GROUP		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
1179 N	MVL	SUSSER, S	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	Stephen Susser	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
								NOAF FM 4/24/23 \$650 PD BY TT AJ 4/25/23;
								RESPONSE TO TRCC FILED 5/3/23 TO CURE ARREARS ML 5/8/23
1488	MVL	DOMINGUEZ, J	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:25

Printed: Wednesday, May 24, 2023 at 8:07 am